GPD Daily Call Log-News Media

Jewel of the Prairie

Dennis Reilly
Chief of Police

City of Grinnell

...Jewel of the Prairie

Police Department
1020 Spring Street
Grinnell, IA 50112

Phone: 641-236-2670
FAX: 641-236-2652
ORI#IA0790100

Printed on April 21, 2016

CFS Date/Time Description Address Responder Units Disposition Location Details
04/20/16 06:58 Traffic Stop 11 AV/WEST ST, GRINNELL, IA 211 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 07:00 Business Check Kum & Go South 228 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 07:05 Animal 501 WASHINGTON AV 228 Unable to Locate
04/20/16 07:26 Traffic Stop 4 AV /| BROAD ST, GRINNELL, IA 211, 219, 228 Citation Issued
04/20/16 07:46 Business Check Steve Link Ford 219 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 08:01 Business Check Wal-Mart 219 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 08:11 Traffic Stop SUMMER ST/6 AV, GRINNELL, IA 211 Warning
04/20/16 08:17 School Check Fairview School 219 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 08:25 Traffic Stop 8 AV / PRINCE ST, GRINNELL, IA 211, 219, 228 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 08:38 Property Damage 5 AV /PARK AV, GRINNELL 219 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 09:32 Crime Prevention Grinnell High School 211, 228 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 09:53 Property Damage firestone 219, C59, MW1 Report Taken
04/20/16 12:06 Business Check Grinnell College Security 219 Handled By Officer / Deputy Follow-up
04/20/16 12:25 Business Check China Sea 228 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 12:28 Business Check Subway North 219 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 12:48 Theft Hy-Vee Food Store 219, 228 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 12:53 Alarm 3006 BROWNELLS PKWY, 219, 228 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 13:23 Debris in Roadway Casey's General Store East 228 Unable to Locate Tool box in road across from Casey's. RP set it on
shoulder
04/20/16 13:34 Juvenile Problem 406 4th Ave, GRINNELL 219 Handled By Officer / Deputy Mother having problem with 6 year old
04/20/16 14:48 Business Check Hy-Vee Food Store 219 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 16:13 Business Check Hy-Vee Food Store 228 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 16:27 Foot Patrol Joe Rosenfield Center 228 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 17:57 Welfare Check 223 4 ave w #20, GRINNELL 212, 214, 217 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 19:20 Suspicious BAILEY PARK 212,217 Warning ACROSS THE ST FROM BAILEY PARK
04/20/16 20:41 Public Assist PO BOX 403, GRINNELL 212 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/20/16 21:38 Foot Patrol Mears Cottage 217 Handled By Officer / Deputy
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CFS Date/Time

04/20/16 21:47
04/20/16 21:50
04/20/16 22:12
04/20/16 22:16
04/20/16 22:20
04/20/16 22:28
04/20/16 22:28
04/20/16 22:30

04/20/16 22:34
04/20/16 23:00
04/20/16 23:03
04/20/16 23:19
04/21/16 00:27
04/21/16 00:35
04/21/16 01:20
04/21/16 02:00
04/21/16 02:32
04/21/16 02:39
04/21/16 03:01
04/21/16 05:13

Description

Public Assist
Bar Check
Bar Check
Bar Check
Bar Check
Bar Check
Bar Check

Ambulance

Animal

Bar Check
Business Check
Traffic Stop
Business Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Bar Check

Radar Enforcement

Traffic Stop

Suicidal

Total Records: 46

Address

Fareway Stores

Joe Rosenfield Center
Solera

Lonnski's Pub & Deli
Rabbitt's Tavern INC.
Game Time

Eagles Lodge

1125 EAST ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112

Strand 3 Theatres

State Street Station

Kum & Go North

6 AV W/ FERGUSON RD,
Kum & Go South

WEST ST S/ OGAN AV, GRINNELL,
11 AV / MAIN ST, GRINNELL, IA
705 ELM ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112

Kum & Go North

9 av/MAIN ST, GRINNELL
10 AV / MAIN ST, GRINNELL, 1A
1020 SPRING ST, GRINNELL, IA

Responder Units

212
217
217
217
217
222
222

222,212, E51, MW1

217

222

222
222,212
222

222

222
222,212,217
222

222

222
222,217,4

Disposition

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy

Unspecified

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Arrest

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Warning

Warning

Citation Issued

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Warning

Location Details

PUBLIC ASSIST

CLEVELAND HALL DORM #2313 3RD FLOOR
POSSIBLE OVERDOSE

Walk in reporting possible SUICIDAL SUBJECT
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