



Police Department 1020 Spring Street Grinnell, IA 50112

Phone: 641-236-2670 FAX: 641-236-2652 ORI#IA0790100

## GPD Daily Call Log-News Media

Printed on April 21, 2016

CFS Date/Time	Description	Address	Responder Units	Disposition	Location Details
04/20/16 06:58	Traffic Stop	11 AV / WEST ST, GRINNELL, IA	211	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 07:00	Business Check	Kum & Go South	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 07:05	Animal	501 WASHINGTON AV	228	Unable to Locate	
04/20/16 07:26	Traffic Stop	4 AV / BROAD ST, GRINNELL, IA	211, 219, 228	Citation Issued	
04/20/16 07:46	Business Check	Steve Link Ford	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 08:01	Business Check	Wal-Mart	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 08:11	Traffic Stop	SUMMER ST / 6 AV, GRINNELL, IA	211	Warning	
04/20/16 08:17	School Check	Fairview School	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 08:25	Traffic Stop	8 AV / PRINCE ST, GRINNELL, IA	211, 219, 228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 08:38	Property Damage	5 AV / PARK AV, GRINNELL	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 09:32	Crime Prevention	Grinnell High School	211, 228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 09:53	Property Damage	firestone	219, C59, MW1	Report Taken	
04/20/16 12:06	Business Check	Grinnell College Security	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	Follow-up
04/20/16 12:25	Business Check	China Sea	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 12:28	Business Check	Subway North	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 12:48	Theft	Hy-Vee Food Store	219, 228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 12:53	Alarm	3006 BROWNELLS PKWY,	219, 228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 13:23	Debris in Roadway	Casey's General Store East	228	Unable to Locate	Tool box in road across from Casey's. RP set it on shoulder
04/20/16 13:34	Juvenile Problem	406 4th Ave, GRINNELL	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	Mother having problem with 6 year old
04/20/16 14:48	Business Check	Hy-Vee Food Store	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 16:13	Business Check	Hy-Vee Food Store	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 16:27	Foot Patrol	Joe Rosenfield Center	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 17:57	Welfare Check	223 4 ave w #20, GRINNELL	212, 214, 217	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 19:20	Suspicious	BAILEY PARK	212, 217	Warning	ACROSS THE ST FROM BAILEY PARK
04/20/16 20:41	Public Assist	PO BOX 403, GRINNELL	212	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 21:38	Foot Patrol	Mears Cottage	217	Handled By Officer / Deputy	

Made by **ZUERCHER** Page 1 of 2

CFS Date/Time	Description	Address	Responder Units	Disposition	Location Details
04/20/16 21:47	Public Assist	Fareway Stores	212	Handled By Officer / Deputy	PUBLIC ASSIST
04/20/16 21:50	Bar Check	Joe Rosenfield Center	217	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 22:12	Bar Check	Solera	217	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 22:16	Bar Check	Lonnski's Pub & Deli	217	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 22:20	Bar Check	Rabbitt's Tavern INC.	217	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 22:28	Bar Check	Game Time	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 22:28	Bar Check	Eagles Lodge	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 22:30	Ambulance	1125 EAST ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112	2 222, 212, E51, MW1	Unspecified	CLEVELAND HALL DORM #2313 3RD FLOOR POSSIBLE OVERDOSE
04/20/16 22:34	Animal	Strand 3 Theatres	217	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 23:00	Bar Check	State Street Station	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 23:03	Business Check	Kum & Go North	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/20/16 23:19	Traffic Stop	6 AV W / FERGUSON RD,	222, 212	Arrest	
04/21/16 00:27	Business Check	Kum & Go South	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/21/16 00:35	Traffic Stop	WEST ST S / OGAN AV, GRINNELL,	222	Warning	
04/21/16 01:20	Traffic Stop	11 AV / MAIN ST, GRINNELL, IA	222	Warning	
04/21/16 02:00	Traffic Stop	705 ELM ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112	222, 212, 217	Citation Issued	
04/21/16 02:32	Bar Check	Kum & Go North	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/21/16 02:39	Radar Enforcement	9 av / MAIN ST, GRINNELL	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	NB/SB traffic
04/21/16 03:01	Traffic Stop	10 AV / MAIN ST, GRINNELL, IA	222	Warning	
04/21/16 05:13	Suicidal	1020 SPRING ST, GRINNELL, IA	222, 217, 4		Walk in reporting possible SUICIDAL SUBJECT

**Total Records: 46** 

Made by **ZUERCHER**Page 2 of 2